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TABLE
No.
4-continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the
Net

Expenditure
on

Roads,&c.— continued.

Name
of

Work.

County.

Electorate.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March,

1899.
Net

Expenditure during
12

Months
ended

31st
March,

1900.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March,

1900.
Liabilities

on

T
t
,N
t

Authorities,
Expenditure

31s°tMS,t
9Ccb.

-d
Liabilities.

(

£

s.
d.

£

S.

d.

£

S.

d.

£!

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Roads,
Bridges,

etc. —continued.

Ianterbury
Land
District —continued.

Mount
Cook

Road
(stable
and

shelter-shed)

Pukaki-Omarama Ohau
Bridge
(£1
for
£1)

Opihi
River
protective
works

Bridge
over

Upper
Waitaki

Clements
Road

Waimate
reserves Waihao-Hakataramea..Kapua-WT

aimate
Gorge
drain

Studholme
June

tion
(cattle-stops
and

removalof
gates)

Cliff
Road Nukuroa-Studholme

Junction
..

Skevington's
Road

Pareora
Bridge

Roimata
Settlement,

roads
and

drains

Sundry
roads,

Canterbury
To
village
and

deferred-payment
blocks

Village
settlements

(see
also

General)

Miscellaneous
roads
and
bridges

Contingencies
and
engineering

Maokenzie Mackenzie
and
Waitaki

..
Mackenzie
and

Levels
Waimate
and
Waitaki

Waimate

i

Waitaki Geraldine
and
Waitaki.. Waitaki

I

..

398
2

6

800
0

0

510
18
3

363
11
4

863
8

5

101
10
0

100
0

0

58
16
1

250
0

0

98
11
8

21
4

3

101
10
0

498
2

6

800
0

0

58
16
1

510
18
3

250
0

0

363
11
4

863
8

5

98
11
8

21
4

3

200
0

0

91
12
2

148
10
0

100
0

0

141
3
11

51
8

4

16
15
9

96
7
10

250
0

0

12
11
7

50
0

0

500
0

0

48
14
3

250
0

0

598
2

6

800
0

0

200
0

0

510
18
3

250
0

0

363
11
4

863
8

5

150
0

C

38
0

£

200
0

£

188
0

£

250
0

£

500
0

£

250
0

£

818
11
S

1,899
15
1£

Cr.
14
6

S

500
0

£

2,431
17
c

...200
0

0

91
12
2

Waimate
and

Geraldine
..

Borough
of

Woolston
Waitaki
and
Timaru

Lyttelton

500
0

0

818
11
9

1,399
15
10

82
5

0

2,362
17
1

62,604
15
1

237
8

5

500
0

0

237
8

5

818
11
9

1,399
15
10

Cr.
64
6

3

..

Cr.
146
11
3

i

20
6

1

2,383
3

5

Total,
Canterbury
Land
District

6,202
12
1

68,807
7

2

11,328
9

7

80,135
16
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